
4 jours d'orientation à VTT en Meuse - J3 - Longue Dist
Ville sur Saulx 14.8.2023

6008HF NOYON CO

Laurence ROBINSON
5116GE ASO Sillery
Circuit : D50
Distance : 13800m
Temps : 2:34:05 (11'10"/km)

6/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nathalie BERRUE 1:39:09
2. Martine WEISS 2:08:27
3. Valérie AUGHUET 2:10:19

1. 60 00:19:02 1530m 12'26"/km
2. 32 00:36:51 00:55:53 3086m 11'56"/km
3. 54 00:12:47 01:08:40 1475m 8'40"/km
4. 33 00:30:44 01:39:24 3499m 8'47"/km
5. 41 00:23:20 02:02:44 1808m 12'54"/km
6. 58 00:08:55 02:11:39 634m 14'04"/km
7. 104 00:14:52 02:26:31 862m 17'15"/km
8. 103 00:04:25 02:30:56 307m 14'23"/km
9. 99 00:02:27 02:33:23 267m 9'11"/km

10. 999 00:00:42 02:34:05 246m 2'51"/km
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